
SOUTHLAND ACADEMY 
2026-2027 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 

 

FEES 
Enrollment Fee 

 All Students 
 Grades 3K-5K 

 
$400.00 

Payment Options:  
1 payment: Due at Registration 

3 payments: Due March, April and May 
Enrollment Fee 

All Students 
Grades 1-12 

 
$500.00 

Payment Options: 
1 payment: Due at Registration 

3 payments: Due March, April and May 

New Families 
(Grades 5K-12) 

 
$2160.00 

 
Building Fund fee: payable $360 per year for 6 years 

 
ALL fees are NON-REFUNDABLE.  All fees except Building Fund Fee are per student. 

 
TUITION PER STUDENT 

 

 
Grades 

Annual 
Tuition 

12 payments 
June, 2026-May, 2027 

10 payments 
August, 2026-May, 2027 

3K $3932.25 $327.69 $393.23 
4K $5822.25 $485.19 $582.23 

5K-5th $8069.25 $672.44 $806.93 
6th-12th $8289.75 $690.81 $828.98 

 
FAMILY DISCOUNT 

 
15% for the 3rd child; 20% for the 4th child; 30% for the 5th child or more… from the same family 
when enrolled at the same time.  The family discount applies to the youngest child or children. 

 
BUILDING FUND FEE---Payment Option 

 
The non-refundable Building Fund Fee ($360 annually per family for 6 years due at registration) 
may be paid out over 12 months.  If you choose this option, please add $30 to each of the 12 
monthly tuition payments or $36 to the 10 monthly tuition payments. 
 
 
*Student Support Services, Athletic Fees, Field Trips and Lunches are not included in tuition and 
will be billed separately. 


